M2A-XL
RKI Instruments
Fixed Air Quality
The M2A-XL is an unattended single gas transmitter available in a wide variety of sensors that include LEL, 02,
H2S, CO, CO2, 100% Vol CH4, NH3, AsH3, Cl02, HCN, PH3, NO2, and SO2. Designed for indoor or outdoor
environments, the M2A-XL can operate as either a stand-alone monitor or integrated into external controls or
telemetry systems with 4-20 mA and Modbus output communications.
FEATURES

RKI_M2A-XL.pdf 04/01/24
Toxic Transmitter Sensor Ordering Information
Part Number With
J-Box Gas Range Resolution Sensor Type
65-2670XL-NH3-75 Ammonia (NH3) 0 -75.0 ppm 0.1 ppm CT-7
65-2670XL-NH3-1 Ammonia (NH3) 0 -100 ppm 1  ppm CT-7
65-2670XL-NH3-2 Ammonia (NH3) 0 - 200 ppm 1 ppm CT-7
65-2670XL-NH3-5 Ammonia (NH3) 0 - 500 ppm 1 ppm CT-7
65-2648XL-AsH3 Arsine (AsH3) 0 - 1.50 ppm 0.1 ppm ESM - 01
65-2670XL-CL2-3 Chlorine (Cl2) 0 - 3.00 ppm 0.01 ppm CT-7
65-2670XL-CL2-5 Chlorine (Cl2) 0 - 5.00 ppm 0.01 ppm CT-7
65-2670XL-CL2-10 Chlorine (Cl2) 0 - 10.00 ppm 0.1 ppm CT-7
65-2670XL-CLO21 Chlorine Dioxide (ClO2) 0 - 1.00 ppm 0.01 ppm CT-7
65-2670XL-CLO21 Chlorine Dioxide (ClO2) 0 - 1.00 ppm 0.01 ppm CT-7
65-2670XL-CLO23 Chlorine Dioxide (ClO2) 0 - 3.00 ppm 0.01 ppm CT-7
65-2670XL-CLO25 Chlorine Dioxide (ClO2) 0 - 5.00 ppm 0.01 ppm CT-7
65-2670XL-HCN15 Hydrogen Cyanide (HCN) 0 - 15.0 ppm 0.1 ppm CT-7
65-2670XL-NO2 Nitrogen Dioxide (NO2) 0 - 15.0 ppm 0.1 ppm CT-7
65-2648XL-PH3 Phosphine (PH3) 0 - 1.00 ppm 0.01 ppm ESM -01
65-2670XL-SO210 Sulfur Dioxide (SO2) 0 - 6.00 ppm 0.01 ppm CT-7
CALL GEOTECH TODAY
(800) 833-7958
Geotech Environmental Equipment, Inc.
2650 East 40th Avenue Denver, Colorado 80205